RUTUJA AUTO PRIVATE LTD - CORPORATE DEBTOR

List of Creditors

Version 1: Pursuant to Claims received and updated as on 30.04.2024

Operational Creditors:

[Government Dues]

Exhibit-1ll

SR. NO. Department Government AMOUNT CLAIMED BY | AMOUNT ADMITTED | Related or Unrelated Security Interest Claims Voting %
CREDITOR (IN RS.) (INRS.) admitted/Rejected/Rej
ected in part
1 Goods & Services Tax 1,77,915 1,77,915 Unrelated Nil NA
State Government
Total 1,77,915 1,77,915

IP Regd. No. 2
IBBI/IPA-001/ |
IP/P0O1975/

Resolution
Professional

In matter of Rutuja
Auto Pvt Ltd




